
www.cifial.pt | cifial@cifial.pt
www.cifial.co.uk | sales@cifial.co.uk
www.cifial.es | cifial@cifial.es

techno 465 / technovation 465

56
66

15
9

Por favor entregue todas as especificações que acompanham o produto ao seu proprietário.

Nota/Note:
xxx representa diferentes acabamentos
xxx represents different finishes

Please leave all leaflets with the building owner to file for future reference.

98
3T

H
00

9U
00

Mounting  floor single lever side valve mixer with high spout

Cold water
Hot water

Top view

ISO 228-G3/8 
Cold water

ISO 228-G3/8 
Hot water

Adapter
ISO 228-G1/2

Adapter
ISO 228-G1/2

Spout
(Front of faucet)

250

7
6
4

7
1

103

95

150

7
0
4

8
7
69
6
7

1
1
0
0

28

55

dimensões/dimensions: mm

Instruções de instalação / Installation Instructions

32421TH-xxx.U

Monocomando banheira ao chão

Instalador/Installer:



 naodefinido 11

 naodefinido 12

www.cifial.pt | cifial@cifial.pt
www.cifial.co.uk | sales@cifial.co.uk
www.cifial.es | cifial@cifial.es

Desenho NºCódigoMaterialQt.DesignaçaoPos

techno 465 / technovation 465

56
66

15
9

Por favor entregue todas as especificações que acompanham o produto ao seu proprietário.

Nota/Note:
xxx representa diferentes acabamentos
xxx represents different finishes

Please leave all leaflets with the building owner to file for future reference.

98
3T

H
00

9U
00

Mounting  floor single lever side valve mixer with high spout

 5712178 ABS-Chromed 1
 calote SEDAL 1601147 FLO CT 101,cr
Cartridge cover

3

-- 5020224 -- 1 Prn sxt int ISO4027 M6x6-A24

----- 5711602 ----- 1
 CARTUCHO CERAM.DIA.35 S/DISTRIBUIDOR
Ceramic Cartridge

5

9131680 3411034-xxx 9EMUF21019 1
 cpo.manipulo p/mnc.coz.Techno
Handle Body

6

9131826 3442531 CuZn39Pb3 1 anel interior cart.Techno K7

9131827 3442530-XXX CuZn39Pb3 1 anel exterior cart.Techno K8

9133186 3300243 CuZn40Pb2 1 cj.base+anel alimentação mnc.ao chão9

9133193 3300249-XXX CuZn40Pb2 1 Roseta p/mnc.ao chão10

9133217 3300255-XXX 1 cj.adaptador+anel mnc.ao chão11

9133221 3300223 2 cj.ligação c/tubo cobre p/mnc.12

9134111 3443042 Cu Zn39 Pb3 1
 Porca de fixação M39/37 x1,5
M39/37x1.5 Nut

13

9135028 3325121-XXX CuZn39Pb3 1 cpo.simples mnc.ao chão TH14

9135029 3300285-XXX CuZn39Pb3 1 base bica mnc ao chão TH15

9135061 3330098-XXX CuZn37 1 tubo dobrado bica grande bna.BAUHAUS16

9135407 3340013-XXX CuZn39Pb3 1 bocal p/bna/chão Techno 46517

9135473 3300889 CuZn40Pb2 1
 anel p/ base mnc.chão Formwork
cap

18

9136362 3310351 CuZn39Pb3 2
 casquilho p/base mnc chão
plug

19

9150209 5710125 CuZn39Pb3 2 casquilho M-3/8"xM-1/2"L20,niquelado20

9155690 5713944 ZP2 1
 Haste manipulo (75) TH
TH Lever Handle (75)

21

9ETED00209 5713023 Varios 1
 Emulsor Caché Perlator HC - M24x1 (D)
Aerator

22

 5020041 aço inox 4
 pf cb cil sxt int ISO4762 M8x25-St-A2
Screw ISO4762 M8x25-St-A2

23

 5020238 4
 prn sext int ISO4026-M5x10-A2
Set screw DIN916

24

 5310071-178 70NBR 150N 10
 O-ring 7.1x1.78 "L"
O-Ring

25

 5310220-178 70NBR 150N 1
 O-ring 22X1,78 70NBR NSF61
O-Ring

26

 5310350-200 70NBR 150N 2
 O-ring 35x2
O-Ring

27

 5310540-250 70NBR 150N 1
 O-ring 54x2.5
O-Ring

28

 5700461 aço inox 4
 anilha elast. M8 dent.ext.DIN6798A-ST-A2
Washer M8, DIN6798A

29

 50030M50250 aco inox 1
 perno DIN 916-M5x25 ponta plana,inox
M5 set screw

30

(x4)
O-rings

5310071-178

Ceramic Cartridge 
5711602

(x1)

Instruções de instalação / Installation Instructions

32421TH-xxx.U

Monocomando banheira ao chão

Instalador/Installer:



www.cifial.pt | cifial@cifial.pt
www.cifial.co.uk | sales@cifial.co.uk
www.cifial.es | cifial@cifial.es

Instruções de instalação / Installation Instructions

32421TH-xxx.U

techno 465 / technovation 465
Monocomando banheira ao chão

56
66

15
9

Instalador/Installer:
Por favor entregue todas as especificações que acompanham o produto ao seu proprietário.

Nota/Note:
xxx representa diferentes acabamentos
xxx represents different finishes

Please leave all leaflets with the building owner to file for future reference.

98
3T

H
00

9U
00

Mounting  floor single lever side valve mixer with high spout

The rough of the installation (A) has a kit of protection/test attached (B2) that must be 
removed before installing the exposed faucet (C). The same 4 screws (B3) used to attach 
the kit are used to attach the faucet (D).

Kit with 2 plugs, 
one cap and 4 
o-rings for the 

floor manifold for 
the frestanting 
bathroom faucet

DA B

B2

B1

B3

C

150

95

6
3

2
3
,
5

Min 96
Max 100

M
i
n
 1
8


	Sheet 1
	Views
	new_view_25
	right_27
	top_39


	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_29


	Sheet 3
	Views
	new_view_30
	new_view_32
	new_view_33
	new_view_34
	new_view_35
	new_view_36



